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1.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
AIIT 101 Atatirk’s Prin. And His. Of Turkish Rev-1 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EGK 101 Information Technology 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
EMB 101 Introduction to Educational 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 105 Education Sociology 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 101 Introduction to Psychology 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 103 Cultural Anthropology 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
TD 101 Turkish Language | 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
YD 101 Foreign Language | 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
Total ECTS 30

2.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
AIIT 102 Atatiirk’s Prin. And His. Of Turkish Rev Il 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 104 Education Philosophy 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 110 Teaching Technologies 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 102 Development Psychology | 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 104 Physiological Psychology 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 106 Guidance and Psychological Consultation in Schools 2+0+0 Compulsory 5
TD 102 Turkish Language I 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
YD 102 Foreign Language 2 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
Total ECTS 30

3.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
EMB 205 Teaching Principles and Methods 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 201 Developmental Psychology I 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 203 Learning Psychology 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 205 Social Psychology 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDR 207 Basic Statistics 2+0+0 Compulsory 4
PDRS | PDRS (Segmeli 1) 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGK | SGK (Segmeli 1) 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB | SMB (Segmeli 1) 2+0+0 Elective 4
Total ECTS 30
SGK 001 ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 002 Nutrition and Health 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 003 The History and Philosophy of Science 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 004 Science and Research Ethics 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 005 Economy and Entrepreneurship 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 006 Traditional Turkish Handcrafts 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 007 Education of Human Rights and Democracy 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 008 Human Relations and Communication 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 009 Career Planning and Development 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 010 Culture and Language 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 011 Media Literacy 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 012 Professional English 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 013 Art and Aesthetics 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 Turkish Folk Dances 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 Turkish Sign Language 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 016 Turkish Cultural Geography 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 Turkish Music 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 Turkish Art History 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB 001 OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 002 Child Psychology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 003 Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 004 Education Law 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 005 Educational Antropology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 006 Education History 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 007 Drama in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4



SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022
PDRS 001
PDRS 004
PDRS 018
PDRS 021
PDRS 026
PDRS 029

Course Code
EGK 202
EMB 202
EMB 206
PDR 202
PDR 204
PDR 206
PDR 208
PDRS Il
SGK Il
SMB I

SGK 001
SGK 002
SGK 003
SGK 004
SGK 005
SGK 006
SGK 007
SGK 008
SGK 009
SGK 010
SGK 011
SGK 012
SGK 013
SGK 014
SGK 015
SGK 016
SGK 017
SGK 018
SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education
Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking
Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education

Out-of-school Learning Environments
Learning Disability

Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching
Sustainable Development and Education
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
Sexual Health Education

Affective Education

Family Relations and Communication
Parent Education

Family and Child in Turkish Culture
Working Sociology

4.Semester Course Plan
Course Name

Social Service Practices
Research Methods in Education
History of Turkish Education
Personality Theories

Life Periods and Compliance Problems
Character and Value Training
Extended Test Techniques
PDRS (Se¢meli 2)

SGK (Segmeli 2)

SMB (Se¢meli 2)

ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION

Nutrition and Health

The History and Philosophy of Science
Science and Research Ethics
Economy and Entrepreneurship
Traditional Turkish Handcrafts
Education of Human Rights and Democracy
Human Relations and Communication
Career Planning and Development
Culture and Language

Media Literacy

Professional English

Art and Aesthetics

Turkish Folk Dances

Turkish Sign Language

Turkish Cultural Geography

Turkish Music

Turkish Art History

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING
Child Psychology

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education
Project Preparation in Education
Critical and Analytical Thinking
Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education
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SMB 018 Out-of-school Learning Environments 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 019 Learning Disability 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 020 Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 021 Sustainable Development and Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 022 Adult Education and Lifelong Learning 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 002 Child Abuse and Neglect 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 003 Psychological Counseling for Children and Adolescents 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 008 Mental Health at School 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 013 Applied Behavior Analysis 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 033 Human Resources Management 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 039 Life-long Career Development 2+0+0 Elective 4
5.Semester Course Plan
Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
EMB 301 Turkish Education System and School Management 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 303 Measurement and Evaluation in Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 301 Behavior Disorders | 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 303 Psychological Tests 1+2+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 305 Principles and Techniques of Psychological Counseling 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
PDR 307 Psychological Counseling Theories 2+0+0 Compulsory 2
PDR 309 Vocational Guidance 2+0+0 Compulsory 2
PDRS Il PDRS (Se¢meli 3) 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGKlI SGK (Segmeli 3) 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB Il SMB (Segmeli 3) 2+0+0 Elective 4
Total ECTS 30
SGK 001 ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 002 Nutrition and Health 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 003 The History and Philosophy of Science 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 004 Science and Research Ethics 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 005 Economy and Entrepreneurship 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 006 Traditional Turkish Handcrafts 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 007 Education of Human Rights and Democracy 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 008 Human Relations and Communication 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 009 Career Planning and Development 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 010 Culture and Language 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 011 Media Literacy 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 012 Professional English 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 013 Art and Aesthetics 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 Turkish Folk Dances 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 Turkish Sign Language 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 016 Turkish Cultural Geography 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 Turkish Music 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 Turkish Art History 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB 001 OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 002 Child Psychology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 003 Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 004 Education Law 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 005 Educational Antropology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 006 Education History 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 007 Drama in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 008 Unscheduled Activities in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 009 Program Development in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 010 Project Preparation in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 011 Critical and Analytical Thinking 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 012 Education of Hospitalized Children 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 013 Nonselective Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 015 Comparative Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 016 Microteaching 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 017 Museum Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 018 Out-of-school Learning Environments 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 019 Learning Disability 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 020 Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 021 Sustainable Development and Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 022 Adult Education and Lifelong Learning 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 009 Preventive Guidance and Psychological Counseling 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 012 Social Skill Training 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 014 Creative drama 2+0+0 Elective 4
PDRS 016 Adult Education and Lifelong Learning 2+0+0 Elective 4



PDRS 019
PDRS 025

Course Code
EMB 306
EMB 308
PDR 302
PDR 304
PDR 306
PDR 308
PDR 310
PDRS IV
SGK IV
SMB IV

SGK 001
SGK 002
SGK 003
SGK 004
SGK 005
SGK 006
SGK 007
SGK 008
SGK 009
SGK 010
SGK 011
SGK 012
SGK 013
SGK 014
SGK 015
SGK 016
SGK 017
SGK 018
SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022
PDRS 007
PDRS 010
PDRS 020
PDRS 027
PDRS 028
PDRS 030

Course Code
EMB 405
EMB 407
PDR 401
PDR 403

Domestic Violence
Social gender equality

6.Semester Course Plan
Course Name

Moral and Ethics in Education
Classroom Management
Behavior Disorders Il
Psychological Counseling Skills
Group Psychological Counseling
Professional Guidance Practices
Spiritual Counseling

PDRS (Segmeli 4)

SGK (Secmeli 4)

SMB (Sec¢meli 4)

ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION
Nutrition and Health

The History and Philosophy of Science
Science and Research Ethics

Economy and Entrepreneurship

Traditional Turkish Handcrafts

Education of Human Rights and Democracy
Human Relations and Communication
Career Planning and Development

Culture and Language

Media Literacy

Professional English

Art and Aesthetics

Turkish Folk Dances

Turkish Sign Language

Turkish Cultural Geography

Turkish Music

Turkish Art History

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

Child Psychology

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education

Out-of-school Learning Environments
Learning Disability

Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching
Sustainable Development and Education
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
Cultural Sensitive Counseling

Special Ability Children and Education
Family Dependency Education

Close Relationship Psychology

Computer Assisted Career Counseling Systems
Career Counseling with Disadvantaged Groups

7.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Special Education and Comparison
RPD Applications in Schools |
Family counselling

Professional Ethics and Legal Issues
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PDR 405
PDR 407
PDRS V
SMB V

SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022
PDRS 015
PDRS 017
PDRS 024
PDRS 031
PDRS 034
PDRS 035
PDRS 036

Course Code
EMB 408
PDR 402
PDR 404
PDR 406
PDR 408
PDRS VI
SMB VI

SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022
PDRS 005
PDRS 006

Program Development

Individual Psychological Counseling Practice |
PDRS (Segmeli 5)

SMB (Sec¢meli 5)

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

Child Psychology

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education
Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education

Out-of-school Learning Environments
Learning Disability

Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching
Sustainable Development and Education
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
New Psychological Counseling Approach and Models
Family Counseling and Ethics

Culturally Sensitive Family Counseling
Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Job Analysis and Performance Evaluation
Business and Career Counseling

Career Information Resources

8.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

RPD Applications in Schools Il

Child Law

Psychological Consultation After Trauma
Guidance and Psychological Counseling Seminar
Individual Psychological Counseling Practice I
PDRS (Se¢meli 6)

SMB (Segmeli 6)

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING
Child Psychology

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education
Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking
Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education

Out-of-school Learning Environments
Learning Disability

Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching
Sustainable Development and Education
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
Short-term Counseling

Crime Intervention
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PDRS 011
PDRS 022
PDRS 023
PDRS 032
PDRS 037
PDRS 038

SGK 001
SGK 002
SGK 003
SGK 004
SGK 005
SGK 006
SGK 007
SGK 008
SGK 009
SGK 010
SGK 011
SGK 012
SGK 013
SGK 014
SGK 015
SGK 016
SGK 017
SGK 018
SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 012
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022

Consultation on RPD

Divorce and Divorce Mediation

Pre-marriage counseling

Industry Guidance and Psychological Counseling
Interview Skills in Career Counseling

Life-Career Development in Schools

ELECTIVE COURSES POOL

ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION
Nutrition and Health

The History and Philosophy of Science
Science and Research Ethics

Economy and Entrepreneurship
Traditional Turkish Handcrafts

Education of Human Rights and Democracy
Human Relations and Communication
Career Planning and Development

Culture and Language

Media Literacy

Professional English

Art and Aesthetics

Turkish Folk Dances

Turkish Sign Language

Turkish Cultural Geography

Turkish Music

Turkish Art History

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

Child Psychology

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education
Program Development in Education
Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

Education of Hospitalized Children
Nonselective Education

Comparative Education

Microteaching

Museum Education

Out-of-school Learning Environments
Learning Disability

Individualisation and Adaptation of Teaching
Sustainable Development and Education
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
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